
First Name Last Name E-mail In-Person AttendeeVirtual Attendee Sign-up Program
Alex Borowick alex.borowick@lanassociates.com 1 Zoom
Jake Bandler jake.bandler@lanassociates.com 1 Zoom Total In-Person: 49 Actual In-Person: 12
Jacquelyn Sims jacquelyn@maplehousing.org 1 Zoom Total Virtual: 55 Actual Virtual: 36
Taylor Keitt teejaykay25904@gmail.com 1 Zoom Total Registered: 104 Actual Attended: 48
Junior Kesseh Jkesseh75@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Evelyn Cartagena Evelyncdnk@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Yvonne Haskins Yvonne.haskins1@gmail.com 1 Zoom *Numbers from Zoom Last Updated on 7/15/22 at 10:00AM
Norman Matlock ngmatlock@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Cornelia Swinson corneliaswinson@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Sonya Nickerson sonya@maplehousing.org 1 Zoom
Leyla Lindsay Leyla.lindsay@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Sue McPhedran smcphedran@missionfirsthousing.org 1 Zoom
M Powell 2pow8aru@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Mark Coriolan mark@1804realestate.com 1 Zoom
Alex Dotson amdotson92@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Taylor Keitt tkeitt@clsphila.org 1 Zoom
Yaa Tanisha Muse tanishamuse@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Don Maedche Maedchedonald@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Steven Briggs waltivygroup@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Kim Dansby-Berry kimyra1422@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Teresa Duncan teresa@cldaphilly.org 1 Zoom
Gregg Holmes Semlohinv@outlook.com 1 Zoom
Tyrone Barge Garyjonathan7@gmail.com 1 Zoom
samantha shasanya shasanya1@msn.com 1 Zoom
Kahlil Wardlaw wardlawfence@aol.com 1 Zoom
robert dancy dancynow@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Lindsay Stolkey lindsay.stolkey@gmail.com 1 Zoom
anna figueroa annafigueroa81@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
cleades denson cleadesdenson@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Ibraheim Campbell ibraheim@soarcity.com 1 Zoom
Tracie Jackson tracie@maplehousing.org 1 Zoom
Kian Oliver Kianoliverm@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Heather Sapelbweyar hcs10285@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Rey Small reys41718@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Y E ypellison@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
Cornelia Swinson cswinson@johnsonhouse.org 1 Zoom
Brenda Shields Bjs318@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
alicia cooper aa.cooper@ymail.com 1 Zoom
Marie-Monique Marthol livingwelltheater@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Nathan Long Ruminate2@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
Adrienne Carpenter acarpenter2@mac.com 1 Zoom
Carolyn Placke cplacke@lisc.org 1 Zoom
Shayna Bayard sbayard@verizon.net 1 Zoom
Julia Brooks julbro45@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Craig Fulmore kwanzaaassociatesinc@gmail.com 1 Zoom
ROBERT BERNSTEIN bbbrnstn@icloud.com 1 Zoom
Victoria Brown victoriabrown012@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Michael Bergen genduct@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Tina Blackson TinaMB45@gmail.com 1 Zoom
greg paulmier gregbpaulmier@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Novilette Jones novilette@hotmail.com 1 Zoom
Gabriel Saffioti gs@saffrock.com 1 Zoom
jill Saull jillsaull@aol.com 1 Zoom
Miny My ymyrie@hotmail.com 1 Zoom
Marilyn Clark Marilyn.clark65@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
Lisa Holgash laholgash@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Clay Colmon Warmclay@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Julian Morein Jmorein17@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Jarrett Anderson m.jarrettla@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Robert Johnson rwj4success@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Carla Bell clbell191@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Renee Mills artbyram12@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Bridget Powell bridgetpowell0912@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Leslie Grace Partners4community@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Kristin Haskins Simms kyhaskins@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Kenn Penn kpenn@benchmarkcg.net 1 Zoom
Garlen Capita Capitagarlen@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Brittany Barbato brbarbato1@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
Regina Robinson reginarobin@hotmail.com 1 Zoom



Sylvia Conner Sylconner@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Jill Marple Jillmarplemccabe@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Paula Paul pauladance@aol.com 1 Zoom
Denise Burton niecyb1954@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Renee Smith rsmith@dhcholdingslp.com 1 Zoom
Karen McCutchen karen.mccutchen@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
Deneene Brockington Deneene2015@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Carter Family Carterfamily711@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Shannon Smith Shannonsmith1288@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Audrese Johnson audresejohnson@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Joseph Johnson Josephandrewjohnson2014@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Rhonnie Jones rl4music@aol.com 1 Zoom
Laura Holbert laholbert1@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Renee Robinson mreneerob@verizon.net 1 Zoom
Cindy Worrell qchaynes@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Monty Ellock 348monty@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Denise Turner-Foster turnerfoster@aol.com 1 Zoom
Neil Blunt Neilblunt07@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Giang Nguyen giang@centercitylistings.com 1 Zoom
Domita Satchell domita@verizon.net 1 Zoom
Lee Mcintosh clm6029@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
LisaJo Epstein lisajo@justact.org 1 Zoom
Kimbrell Francis livewellhousing@yahoo.com 1 Zoom
Douglas Rucker ruckerdouglas63@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Paula Paul paulajp1012@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Antonio Daniels mrelbey52@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Jennifer Laverty jenlaverty@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Kirnon Joaquim Kirnon.Joaquim@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Dionne Chambers Dwcearlyeducationspecialists@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Marcia Garfield Marcia.garfield@pasenate.com 1 Zoom
Bernard Corbett Bernardcrbtt9@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Ken Weinstein kbweinstein@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Sandra Pugh sandysmith.ss100@gmail.com 1 Zoom
Aleshia Nicole Pate aleshianpate@gmail.con 1 Zoom
Ines Love faithcdc.rco@gmail.com 1 Zoom

COMMUNITY MEETING #3 - IN-PERSON & VIRTUAL


